
 Magnetic Pendant Light
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The LEMAR magnetic pendant light is a refined and contemporary lighting solution that combines minimalist 

aesthetics with magnetic mounting convenience. Designed for architectural, hospitality, and high-end resi-

dential settings, this pendant fixture seamlessly connects to magnetic track systems, offering both vertical 

elegance and functional adaptability. Its clean lines enhance modern interiors, while high-performance LEDs 

deliver focused, glare-free illumination. Ideal for dining areas, reception zones, kitchen islands, and retail 

displays, the fixture supports various wattages and color temperatures.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  2 Years

24 °

3000K/4000K

130lm/W

910lm

Alu+PC

40*300 mm

-20°C to +50°C

IP20

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

TRL-7W

7W

50/60 Hz

DC-48V

>90

APPLICATIONS


