

# Magnetic Pendant Light LMR-MPN-7W



#### Overview

The LEMAR magnetic pendant light is a refined and contemporary lighting solution that combines minimalist aesthetics with magnetic mounting convenience. Designed for architectural, hospitality, and high-end residential settings, this pendant fixture seamlessly connects to magnetic track systems, offering both vertical elegance and functional adaptability. Its clean lines enhance modern interiors, while high-performance LEDs deliver focused, glare-free illumination. Ideal for dining areas, reception zones, kitchen islands, and retail displays, the fixture supports various wattages and color temperatures.

### **Electrical Specifications**

Model No.	TRL-7W
Power	7W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	DC-48V

## **Mechanical Specifications**

Housing Color	Black
Material	Alu+PC
Dimensions (L*W*H)	40*300 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C to +50°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

# **Light Specifications**

Luminous Flux	910lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	130lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/4000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)	24 °
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90

### **Performance Warranty**

Warranty	2 Years

**APPLICATIONS** 









